—_— 13 Hannahstown Business Park, Belfast, BT17 OLT
GSMOTORS: 07864633995

£2,450

B ELFEAST

Toyota Avensis 2.0 D-4D TR Nav 4dr | Oct 2011

NICE TIDY EXAMPLE! EXCELLENT MPG

TOYOTA AVENSIS 2.0 D4D
SILVER METALLIC
SALOON MODEL

DARK CLOTH INTERIOR
SATELLITE NAVIGATION
REVERSE CAMERA
ALLOYS

REAR SPOILER

FRONT FOG LIGHTS
DIGITAL CLIMATE CONTROL
FULL ELECTRICS

TESTED TO APRIL 2025

2 KEYS

HPI CLEAR

FULLY SERVICED AND READY TO GO

Vehicle Features

5 height adjustable headrests, 5 three point seatbelts, 6
speakers, 17" alloy wheels, 60/40 split rear seats, Active front
headrests, Active Traction Control (TRC), Adjustable front seats,
Alarm, Automatic air conditioning, Bluetooth system, Body colour
bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors,
Brake assist function, CD player, Centre rear armrest with
through load facility, Chrome window surround, Cruise control,
Diesel particulate filter, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and
passenger side airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Eddlestow cloth
upholstery, Electric door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric
lumbar support, Electric rear windows, Electronic parking brake,
Front and rear seatbelt reminder, Front centre console with
lidded storage, Front curtain airbags, Front fog lights, Front
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Miles: 146000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Silver
Engine Size: 1995
Body Style: Saloon
Insurance group: 18E
Reg: CXZ2472

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4695mm
1810mm
1480mm
5

509L

2100KG
600KG

42.2MPG

62.8MPG

53.3MPG

60L

6 SPEED
124MPH
9.7s
124.7BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



intermittent wipers, Full map Nav system, Heated door mirrors,
Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather gear knob,
Leather steering wheel, Multi-information display, PAS,
Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Radio, Rake/reach
adjustable steering wheel, Rear curtain airbags, Remote control
central locking, Reversing camera, Steering wheel audio
controls, Temporary spare wheel, Titanium effect console, Trip
computer, USB connection, VSC with ABS and EBD
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