

## Toyota Avensis 2.0 D-4D TR Nav 4dr | Oct 2011 NICE TIDY EXAMPLE! EXCELLENT MPG

£2,450







TOYOTA AVENSIS 2.0 D4D
SILVER METALLIC
SALOON MODEL
DARK CLOTH INTERIOR
SATELLITE NAVIGATION
REVERSE CAMERA
ALLOYS
REAR SPOILER
FRONT FOG LIGHTS
DIGITAL CLIMATE CONTROL
FULL ELECTRICS

TESTED TO APRIL 2025
2 KEYS
HPI CLEAR
FULLY SERVICED AND READY TO GO

## **Vehicle Features**

5 height adjustable headrests, 5 three point seatbelts, 6 speakers, 17" alloy wheels, 60/40 split rear seats, Active front headrests, Active Traction Control (TRC), Adjustable front seats, Alarm, Automatic air conditioning, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Brake assist function, CD player, Centre rear armrest with through load facility, Chrome window surround, Cruise control, Diesel particulate filter, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Eddlestow cloth upholstery, Electric door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric lumbar support, Electric rear windows, Electronic parking brake, Front and rear seatbelt reminder, Front centre console with lidded storage, Front curtain airbags, Front fog lights, Front

Miles:	146000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1995
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	18E
Reg:	CXZ2472

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	4695mm
Width:	1810mm
Height:	1480mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	509L
Gross Weight:	2100KG
Max. Loading Weight:	600KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	42.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	62.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	53.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	124MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	9.7s
<b>Engine Power BHP:</b>	124.7BHP



intermittent wipers, Full map Nav system, Heated door mirrors, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather gear knob, Leather steering wheel, Multi-information display, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Radio, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear curtain airbags, Remote control central locking, Reversing camera, Steering wheel audio controls, Temporary spare wheel, Titanium effect console, Trip computer, USB connection, VSC with ABS and EBD

